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 49 47DATE  4331 C024819  2 0 0 0 25136 JAPAN  4

 6 7ESASHI  4331 C024825 -1-1 0 0 05136 JAPAN  0

 23 21HAKODATE  4331 C024833  2 0 0 0 25136 JAPAN  2

 45 45HAKODATE HIGASHI  4331 C024834  0 0 0 0 05136 JAPAN  4

 29 29HAKODATE HOKUTO  4331 C024836  0 0 0 0 05136 JAPAN  4

 4 4HAKODATE KAIKYO  4331 C024837  0 0 0 0 05136 JAPAN  4

 32 32ABIRA  4331 C024839  0-1 0 0 15136 JAPAN  0

 38 41IWANAI  4331 C024844 -3-5 0 0 25136 JAPAN  2

 22 23HAKODATE CHUO  4331 C024847 -1-1 0 0 05136 JAPAN  4

 39 39KIKONAI SHIRIUCHI L C  4331 C024851  0-4 0 0 45136 JAPAN  1

 50 51KUTCHAN  4331 C024858 -1-2 0 0 15136 JAPAN  0

 33 32MATSUMAE  4331 C024866  1 0 0 0 15136 JAPAN  4

 34 34MORI  4331 C024870  0-1 0 0 15136 JAPAN  3

 26 26MURORAN  4331 C024872  0-1 0 0 15136 JAPAN  2

 49 43MURORAN HIGASHI  4331 C024874  6 0 0 0 65136 JAPAN  2

 38 36NIIKAPPU  4331 C024881  2 0 0 0 25136 JAPAN  4

 14 14NOBORIBETSU  4331 C024882  0-1 0 0 15136 JAPAN  0

 34 41NISEKO  4331 C024883 -7-7 0 0 05136 JAPAN  2

 47 48OTARU  4331 C024891 -1-2 0 0 15136 JAPAN  0

 0 22OTARU CHUO  6331 C024892 -22-22 0 0 05136 JAPAN  4

 42 40OTARU MINATO  4331 C024894  2 0 0 0 25136 JAPAN  4

 26 26OTARU USHIO  4331 C024895  0-1 0 0 15136 JAPAN  0

 54 49SHIZUNAI  4331 C024914  5 0 0 0 55136 JAPAN  1

 41 41SHIRAOI  4331 C024921  0-2 0 0 25136 JAPAN  0

 15 16TOMAKOMAI  4331 C024926 -1-1 0 0 05136 JAPAN  4

 83 82TOHYA  4331 C024928  1-2 0 0 35136 JAPAN  2

 75 76TOMAKOMAI CHUO  4331 C024932 -1-3 0 0 25136 JAPAN  0

 34 33YAKUMO  4331 C024940  1-2 0 0 35136 JAPAN  0

 51 48YOICHI  4331 C024941  3 0 0 0 35136 JAPAN  1

 31 30ATSUMA  4331 C029238  1-2 0 0 35136 JAPAN  0

 45 46TOMAKOMAI HAKUCHO  4331 C031769 -1-1 0 0 05136 JAPAN  0

 26 27KITAHIYAMA  4331 C033982 -1-1 0 0 05136 JAPAN  3

 27 29KAMIISO  4331 C038934 -2-2 0 0 05136 JAPAN  0

 13 14NOBORIBETSU CHUO  4331 C041270 -1-1 0 0 05136 JAPAN  0

 14 14HAKODATE GREEN  4331 C048637  0 0 0 0 05136 JAPAN  4

 34 34TOMAKOMAI HASUKAPPU  4331 C051381  0-1 0 0 15136 JAPAN  2

 35 36KUROMATSUNAI  4331 C055400 -1-1 0 0 05136 JAPAN  3

 28 29HAKODATE MOTOMACHI  4331 C061127 -1-2 0 1 05136 JAPAN  1

 11 11OKUSHIRI  4331 C064158  0 0 0 0 05136 JAPAN  14
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 3 3HAKODATE GAGYU  4331 C084145  0 0 0 0 05136 JAPAN  6

 22 23Hakodate Minato  4331 C124428 -1-1 0 0 05136 JAPAN  2

 50 46Hakodate Ichiraku  4331 C153084  4-2 0 0 65136 JAPAN  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  1  0  73  1,372 1,388  56 -16 42

Page 2 of 3 1/6/2026  9:39:00AM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 331 C
MBR0009



THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF DECEMBER 2025

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

Club

Club Status Changes for: District 331 C

DateClub Name Status

CancelledOTARU CHUO 12-2025024892
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